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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name
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1 Preliminaries
1125 Johnson, Tayler
2080 Flores, Natalie
1132 Karbassioon, Lily

56 Nelson, Hannah
4666 Nesbit, Nicole

556 Mateus, Alexandra

14 De La Torre, Chloe
5035 Dove, Carshai

2 Preliminaries
4058 Johnson, Lyssandra

79 Striker, Taylor
525 Davey, Brittany
2062 DeVaughn, Jade
6086 Paul, McKenzie
1018 Blake, Kelly

60 Patton, Molly
1042 Chmiel, Grace

3 Preliminaries
2262 Watley, Brianna
2098 Haydel, Sydney
5097 Reyes, Vanessa
4071 Malone, Brejanae
8015 Baird, Stephanie
1269 Worm, Kaja
5640 Savary, Madison
7545 Patmon'Kelly, Mara
4 Preliminaries
2549 Galvan, Laurie
2189 Nanas, Brittany
1266 Wildermuth, Rebecc
7541 Mariano, Precious
2590 Lopez, Desiree
5104 Shahbol, Natalie
2072 Dyson, Jammie
5511 Azamian, Shireen

5 Preliminaries
2123 Jacques, Hailey
7501 Adkins, Z Victoyri
5645 Smith, Karinne
2126 Johnson, Genita
5617 Penick, Nicole
2607 Pessin, Ronnie
8014 Bain, Kylie
2560 Gray, Amanda

6 Preliminaries
4066 Lee, Brejae
6054 Jabali, Jamilah
4581 Gnerlich, Lila
8016 Baxter, Azure
1076 Edenholm, Erin
8095 Stephenson, Samana

United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley
Valley Raiders

Golden Bears

Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Simi Valley

United Track Club

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Valley Raiders
Golden Bears

The Storm

United Track Club
Rng Warriors
Thimsha Tigers

Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Thimsha Tigers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
The Storm
Chatsworth Chiefs

Golden Bears

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
The Storm

United Track Club
The Storm
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

«...Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget

7
8
Heat
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Girl

28
6559

Gupta, Aarti
Jackson, Sarah

7 Preliminaries

2038
31
8088
4001
6095
520
554

Campbell, Alexis
Holstein, Amanda
Sellarole, KC Rose
Adams, Bre'shawn
Rangwala, Alisa
Criner, Jessica

Maldonado, Tatiana

8 Preliminaries

2629
6098
1263
6549

40
4089
6572

Simien, Jasmine
Reid, Danielle
Whealen, Rebecca
Hankins, Celeste
Kenney, Kristin
Roberts, Rae Tierr
Omidfar, Jasmine

9 Preliminaries

2616
5021
1005
27
7511
8035
77
1220
10
1158
6580
5603
1160
74
76
16
2505
11

8056
6603
4
5564
4667
5593
6
4095

s 100

Reynolds, Tatiana
Cheval, Gina
Anderson, Lauren
Green, Kareka
Carreon, Morgan
Drake, Danielle
Spencer, Danielle
Saphos, Kalli
Preliminaries
Matsunaga, Candace
Seeman, Annie
Murillo, Rikki
McBride, Veronica
Sebren, Michelle
Simpson, Chelsea
Domingo, Jasmine
Aljuwani, Shirelle
Preliminaries
Joga, Karina
Windrich, Zantara
Barnes, Taylor
Gwinn, Olivia
Neville, Alexis
Maris, Amanda
Bennett, Megan
Rubio, Desiree

Meter Dash Midget

Results

Simi Valley
Calabasas Cheetahs

West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley

The Storm

Golden Bears

Los Angeles Falcons

Ltn Warriors
Ltn Warriors

Chatsworth Chiefs

Los Angeles Falcons

United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs
Simi Valley
Golden Bears
Calabasas Cheetahs

Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Thimsha Tigers
The Storm

Simi Valley
United Track Club

United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs
Rng Warriors
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs

The Storm
Calabasas Cheetahs
Simi Valley

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Simi Valley
Golden Bears

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Sect
1
2
3

ion
1125
2080
4058

1 Finals
Johnson,
Flores,
Johnson,

Tayler
Natalie
Lyssandra

United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
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4 2262
5 1132
6 5097
7 2098
8 79

Girls 200

Agoura High Schoal.

100 Meter Dash Midget

Watley, Brianna
Karbassioon, Lily
Reyes, Vanessa
Haydel, Sydney
Striker, Taylor

Meter Dash Midget

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:50 PM
VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Results

West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

5/2/2004 Page 3

Name

Se

Se

Se

Section

Johnson, Lyssandra
Hall, Jasmine
Striker, Taylor
Reyes, Vanessa
Nesbit, Nicole
Cox, Shealyn
Dooley, Chantel
King, Hilary

Gipson, Precious
Martinez, Rachel
Malone, Brejanae
Gervasoni, Alyssa
Salazar, Sabrina
Baylis, Kristin
Schubert, Allison
Bamburg, Treasure

Johnson, Armani
Daniels, Arelisa
Shahbol, Natalie
Ormond, Jelyca
Gnerlich, Lila
Mariano, Precious
Molster, Megan
Mittel, Aubree

Johnson, Genita
Goldberg, Samantha
Rangwala, Alisa
Smith, Karrla
Wilson, Keidre
Carreon, Morgan
Kenney, Kristin
Regan, Christina

Adkins, Z Victoyri
Aguilar, Erica
Gittelson, Phoebe
Barnes, Taylor
Perry-Huston, Bron
Bardelli, Samantha

Golden Bears

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley
Valley Raiders
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers

Golden Bears
United Track Club
Golden Bears

Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers

Golden Bears
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Thimsha Tigers
Rng Warriors

Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Calabasas Cheetahs
Los Angeles Falcons
Thimsha Tigers
Golden Bears
Thimsha Tigers

Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Thimsha Tigers
Northridge Pacers
Calabasas Cheetahs
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley
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2080
2219
2062
2262
2014
2045
2092
2038

Girls 400
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

200 Meter Dash Midget

Flores, Natalie
Reed, Raven
DeVaughn, Jade
Watley, Brianna
Bakshi, Taylor
Cobb, Breyane
Hamilton, Timikka
Campbell, Alexis

Meter Dash Midget

Results

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Section

1
Se

Se

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Cc
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
C
1
2
3
4
5
6
Sec
1
2
3
4
5

6

542
4614
2014

525

556
2189
1155
2144

tion

4076
2253

25
7580
8015
5035
2092

tion

1269
2045
4066
7514
2246
5599

tion

2119

519
7504
4019
1252
4695

Girls 800

Jasmine
Amanda
Taylor
Brittany
Alexandra
Nanas, Brittany
Martinez, Rachel
LeMar, Kelsey

Hall,
Jenkins,
Bakshi,
Davey,

Mateus,

McCoy, Tatiana
Stokes, Milan
Gervasoni, Alyssa
Wilson, Danielle
Baird, Stephanie
Dove, Carshai
Hamilton, Timikka

Worm, Kaja
Cobb, Breyane
Lee, Brejae
Clark, Shaniece
Sneed, Jasmine
Molster, Megan

Jacobs, Rebecca
Cox, Shealyn
Bamburg, Treasure
Coleman, Tiana
Townsend, Julia
Quick, Ashley

Meter Run Midget

Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
Ltn Warriors
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles

Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
Thimsha Tigers

The Storm

Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles

United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
Thimsha Tigers
Golden Bears
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
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Name

Section

1
2
3

1021
4614
2558

Blanchard, Tara
Jenkins, Amanda
Golob, Bridget

United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs

2:27.960
2:34.460
2:35.860Q
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ee..Girls

4 53
5 2119
6 4038
7 2171
8 1116
9 562
10 82
11 1165
12 4076
Section
1 2144
2 1164
3 5527
4 4019
5 39
6 7514
7 54
8 7537
9 566
10 1162
11 6573
12 4706
Section
1 5579
2 2246
3 6077
4 5543
5 2182
6 4679
7 6564
8 1071
9 6066
10 1252
11 4695
12 4505

2

3
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

800 Meter Run Midget

Mendoza,
Jacobs,

Sammi
Rebecca
Gipson, Precious
Mills, Julia
Holcomb, Kaycee
Miller, Bailey
Vernola, Karla
McCullough, Riley
McCoy, Tatiana

LeMar, Kelsey
McCullough, Keelyn
Choate, Caylie
Coleman, Tiana
Jones, Rebecca
Clark, Shaniece
Mittel, Aubree
Joya, Jeleany
Oneil, Taylor
McCullough, Devin
Plotnikoff, Jordan
Rodarte, Jessica

Kennedy-Gold, Stev
Sneed, Jasmine

Martinez, Monique
Deluca, Krysta
Morrison, Kayla
Ormond, Jelyca
LaTerza, Nicole
Durel, Natasha
Lazier, Mary

Townsend, Julia
Quick, Ashley
Aguilar, Erica

Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget

Results

Simi Valley
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors
Simi Valley
United Track Club
Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Rng Warriors
Golden Bears

Simi Valley
Thimsha Tigers
Simi Valley
Thimsha Tigers

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs
Northridge Pacers

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
Calabasas Cheetahs
United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004
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Name
Section

1 2032
2 5575
3 5670
4 1183
5 5610
6 1021
7 82
8 1026
9 5567
10 1162
11 75
12 1164

Section

2

Brdar, Brynn
Kautiainen, Rella
Zamudio, Grace
Nicholas, Chanelle
Parkinson, Hayley
Blanchard, Tara
Vernola, Karla
Bricker, Jordan
Hernando, Danielle
McCullough, Devin
Severance, Amanda
McCullough, Keelyn

West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors
Rng Warriors
United Track
Rng Warriors
United Track
Simi Valley
United Track
Rng Warriors
United Track
Simi Valley
United Track

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«e..Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget
1 2558 Golob, Bridget Chatsworth Chiefs 5:34.010Q
2 4092 Romero, Annmarie Golden Bears 5:38.47Q
3 4599 Hernandez, Hillary Northridge Pacers 5:49.82
4 2590 Lopez, Desiree Chatsworth Chiefs 5:54.94
5 5543 Deluca, Krysta Rng Warriors 5:56.92
6 566 Oneil, Taylor Ltn Warriors 6:07.57
7 2195 Nimmagadda, Neha West Valley Eagles 6:17.66
8 6077 Martinez, Monigue Los Angeles Falcons 6:20.85
9 4631 Kirkendall, Jill Northridge Pacers 6:21.51
10 5579 Kennedy-Gold, Stev Rng Warriors 6:29.43
11 5635 Russ, Jillian Rng Warriors 6:34.53
12 4706 Rodarte, Jessica Northridge Pacers 6:47.73
13 1071 Durel, Natasha United Track Club 7:00.42
14 4623 Kelsey, Frances Northridge Pacers 7:25.79
Girls 3000 Meter Run Midget
QUAL: Q 12:50.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5575 Kautiainen, Rella Rng Warriors 11:13.66Q
2 1183 Nicholas, Chanelle United Track Club 11:18.15Q
3 5670 Zamudio, Grace Rng Warriors 11:19.380
4 5610 Parkinson, Hayley Rng Warriors 11:40.350Q
5 5542 DeLong, Joey Rng Warriors 11:54.000Q
6 5527 Choate, Caylie Rng Warriors 11:55.400
7 1165 McCullough, Riley United Track Club 12:24.70Q
8 1026 Bricker, Jordan United Track Club 12:32.000
9 4092 Romero, Annmarie Golden Bears 12:37.730Q
10 5567 Hernando, Danielle Rng Warriors 12:39.02Q
11 2023 Blumberg, Emily West Valley Eagles 13:00.03
12 4599 Hernandez, Hillary Northridge Pacers 13:24.19
13 1214 Ruff, McCartney United Track Club 13:58.19
14 4631 Kirkendall, Jill Northridge Pacers 14:00.37
15 2022 Blumberg, Abby West Valley Eagles 14:02.98
16 1090 Freihon, Sarah Ros United Track Club 14:46.15
17 4687 Perez, Stevee Northridge Pacers 15:01.65
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
QUAL: Q 16.20
Name Year Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1125 Johnson, Tayler United Track Club Q 12.82g
2 58 Oberender, Kelsie Simi Valley 16.79a
3 2549 Galvan, Laurie Chatsworth Chiefs 17.32
4 6549 Hankins, Celeste Calabasas Cheetahs 18.44
5 6573 Plotnikoff, Jordan Calabasas Cheetahs 18.53
6 6564 LaTerza, Nicole Calabasas Cheetahs 18.70
7 6559 Jackson, Sarah Calabasas Cheetahs 19.45
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 1013 Batom, Kayla United Track Club Q 14.66qg
2 2557 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs 16.51g
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«...Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
3 4762 Zepazauer, Sara Northridge Pacers 17.05
4 1178 Muench, Allison United Track Club 17.48
5 6081 Morris, Kelsey Los Angeles Falcons 18.58
6 5059 Jones, Kristin Valley Raiders 18.64
7 8035 Drake, Danielle The Storm 18.69
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 4728 Sims, Danielle Northridge Pacers Q0 16.12qg
2 5026 Cramer, Maia Valley Raiders 16.84qg
3 8036 Edwards, Christie The Storm 16.96g
4 6594 Thomas, Clara Calabasas Cheetahs 16.96qg
5 1042 Chmiel, Grace United Track Club 18.01
6 1040 Chen, Katherine United Track Club 18.42
7 6058 Kelley, Sophia Los Angeles Falcons 18.64
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1005 Anderson, Lauren United Track Club 18.01
2 7537 Joya, Jeleany Thimsha Tigers 18.59
3 8014 Bain, Kylie The Storm 18.75
4 1091 Gebhardt, Catherin United Track Club 18.80
5 8094 Stennette, Damali The Storm 19.07
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
QUAL: Q 16.20
Name Year Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 1125 Johnson, Tayler United Track Club 12.82 13.790Q
2 1013 Batom, Kayla United Track Club 14.66 14.710Q
3 4728 Sims, Danielle Northridge Pacers 16.12 15.78Q
4 2557 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs 16.51 16.13Q
5 6594 Thomas, Clara Calabasas Cheetahs 16.96 16.65
6 5026 Cramer, Maia Valley Raiders 16.84 16.75
7 4762 Zepazauer, Sara Northridge Pacers 17.05 16.95
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 West Valley Eagles 'A' 53.16qg
1) 2219 Reed, Raven 2) 2098 Haydel, Sydney
3) 2262 Watley, Brianna 4) 2080 Flores, Natalie
2 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 54.58qg
1) 525 Davey, Brittany 2) 519 Cox, Shealyn
3) 556 Mateus, Alexandra 4) 542 Hall, Jasmine
3 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 55.17a
1) 4038 Gipson, Precious 2) 4058 Johnson, Lyssandra
3) 4071 Malone, Brejanae 4) 4076 McCoy, Tatiana
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 58.91g
1) 14 De La Torre, Chloe 2) 56 Nelson, Hannah
3) 27 Green, Kareka 4) 79 Striker, Taylor
5 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 58.91qg
1) 6054 Jabali, Jamilah 2) 6081 Morris, Kelsey
3) 6058 Kelley, Sophia 4) 6086 Paul, McKenzie

6 West Valley Eagles 'B' 59.48qg
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
1) 2045 Cobb, Breyane 2) 2092 Hamilton, Timikka
3) 2072 Dyson, Jammie 4) 2253 Stokes, Milan
7 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:01.37
1) 5104 Shahbol, Natalie 2) 5026 Cramer, Maia
3) 5097 Reyes, Vanessa 4) 5059 Jones, Kristin
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 United Track Club 'B' 56.23Qg
1) 1155 Martinez, Rachel 2) 1132 Karbassioon, Lily
3) 1018 Blake, Kelly 4) 1013 Batom, Kayla
2 Northridge Pacers 'A' 56.23g
1) 4666 Nesbit, Nicole 2) 4614 Jenkins, Amanda
3) 4629 King, Hilary 4) 4563 Dooley, Chantel
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 1:00.12
1) 2590 Lopez, Desiree 2) 2549 Galvan, Laurie
3) 2607 Pessin, Ronnie 4) 2558 Golob, Bridget
4 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:01.45
1) 5511 Azamian, Shireen 2) 5617 Penick, Nicole
3) 5645 Smith, Karinne 4) 5640 Savary, Madison
5 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 1:03.36
1) 2557 Giz, Haley 2) 2629 Simien, Jasmine
3) 2560 Gray, Amanda 4) 2616 Reynolds, Tatiana
6 Calabasas Cheetahs 'A' 1:07.74
1) 6537 Gittelson, Phoebe 2) 6594 Thomas, Clara
3) 6540 Goldberg, Samantha 4) 6549 Hankins, Celeste
7 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'B' 1:08.12
1) 524 Daniels, Dreamer 2) 520 Criner, Jessica
3) 554 Maldonado, Tatiana 4) 579 Robinson, Anissa
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 West Valley Eagles 'A' 53.16 52.75
1) 2080 Flores, Natalie 2) 2098 Haydel, Sydney
3) 2219 Reed, Raven 4) 2262 Watley, Brianna
2 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 54.58 54 .52
1) 519 Cox, Shealyn 2) 525 Davey, Brittany
3) 542 Hall, Jasmine 4) 556 Mateus, Alexandra
3 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 55.17 55.09
1) 4076 McCoy, Tatiana 2) 4038 Gipson, Precious
3) 4071 Malone, Brejanae 4) 4058 Johnson, Lyssandra
4 United Track Club 'B' 56.23 55.24
1) 1013 Batom, Kayla 2) 1018 Blake, Kelly
3) 1132 Karbassioon, Lily 4) 1155 Martinez, Rachel
5 Northridge Pacers 'A' 56.23 56.03
1) 4563 Dooley, Chantel 2) 4614 Jenkins, Amanda
3) 4629 King, Hilary 4) 4666 Nesbit, Nicole
6 West Valley Eagles 'B' 59.48 1:00.10
1) 2253 Stokes, Milan 2) 2092 Hamilton, Timikka
3) 2072 Dyson, Jammie 4) 2045 Cobb, Breyane
7 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 58.91 1:00.11
1) 6086 Paul, McKenzie 2) 6081 Morris, Kelsey

3) 6058 Kelley, Sophia 4) 6054 Jabali, Jamilah
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 West Valley Eagles 'A' 4:26.35
1) 2062 DeVaughn, Jade 2) 2098 Haydel, Sydney
3) 2119 Jacobs, Rebecca 4) 2219 Reed, Raven
2 United Track Club 'A' 4:44.38
1) 1170 McLeod, Shawn 2) 1269 Worm, Kaja
3) 1125 Johnson, Tayler 4) 1021 Blanchard, Tara
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 4:52.75
1) 25 Gervasoni, Alyssa 2) 75 Severance, Amanda
3) 39 Jones, Rebecca 4) 53 Mendoza, Sammi
4 West Valley Eagles 'B' 4:54 .37
1) 2014 Bakshi, Taylor 2) 2144 LeMar, Kelsey
3) 2189 Nanas, Brittany 4) 2253 Stokes, Milan
5 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 4:56.76
1) 6058 Kelley, Sophia 2) 6081 Morris, Kelsey
3) 6054 Jabali, Jamilah 4) 6086 Paul, McKenzie
6 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 5:01.86
1) 4054 Johnson, Armani 2) 4066 Lee, Brejae
3) 4092 Romero, Annmarie 4) 4019 Coleman, Tiana
Girls High Jump Midget
QUAL: Q 1.24m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 2171 Mills, Julia West Valley Eagles 1.29m 1.29mQ
1 5026 Cramer, Maia Valley Raiders 1.25m 1.29mQ
3 4728 Sims, Danielle Northridge Pacers 1.24m 1.24mQ
4 2061 Dencer, Samantha West Valley Eagles 1.30m 1.16m
5 75 Severance, Amanda Simi Valley 1.24m 1.11m
5 2629 Simien, Jasmine Chatsworth Chiefs 1.11m 1.11m
7 2557 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs 1.06m
8 579 Robinson, Anissa Ltn Warriors 1.11m J1l.06m
9 4109 Wilson, Keidre Golden Bears J1l.06m
10 5511 Azamian, Shireen Rng Warriors 1.04m 1.01m
Girls Long Jump Midget
QUAL: Q 3.88m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 56 Nelson, Hannah Simi Valley 4.21m 4.03mQ
2 4717 Salazar, Sabrina Northridge Pacers 4.15m 4.02mQ
3 1170 McLeod, Shawn United Track Club 3.95mQ
4 4629 King, Hilary Northridge Pacers 3.89m 3.90mQ
5 4517 Baylis, Kristin Northridge Pacers 3.92m J3.90mQ
6 8036 Edwards, Christie The Storm 3.89mQ
7 8056 Joga, Karina The Storm 3.56m 3.88mQ
8 4563 Dooley, Chantel Northridge Pacers 4.10m 3.79m
9 1132 Karbassioon, Lily United Track Club 4.39m 3.77m
10 53 Mendoza, Sammi Simi Valley 3.72m 3.65m
11 1266 Wildermuth, Rebecc United Track Club 3.88m 3.58m
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Girls

1015
1263
1018
1040
39
562
58
1116
8016
2560
6098
8021
8094
554
5635
4001
5645
586
1160
2182
524
4688
6066
4687
5603
5593
5564

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:50 PM

VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Long Jump Midget
Berman, Bridget
Whealen, Rebecca
Blake, Kelly
Chen, Katherine
Jones, Rebecca
Miller, Bailey
Oberender, Kelsie
Holcomb, Kaycee
Baxter, Azure
Gray, Amanda
Reid, Danielle
Braucher, Breeann
Stennette, Damali
Maldonado, Tatiana
Russ, Jillian
Adams, Bre'shawn
Smith, Karinne
Smith, Melissa
McBride, Veronica
Morrison, Kayla
Daniels, Dreamer
Perez, Vanessa
Lazier, Mary
Perez, Stevee
Murillo, Rikki
Maris, Amanda
Gwinn, Olivia

Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Midget

Results

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley
United Track Club
The Storm
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
The Storm

The Storm

Ltn Warriors

Rng Warriors
Golden Bears

Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors
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Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

.44m
.67m
.35m
.68m
.38m
.86m
.53m
.05m

5/2/2004 Page 10

.57m
.51m

.31m
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(00)
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The Storm
Chatsworth Chiefs
The Storm
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Thimsha Tigers
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
Valley Raiders
The Storm

Name
1 8022 Braucher, Kayley
2 2607 Pessin, Ronnie
3 8021 Braucher, Breeann
4 2505 Aljuwani, Shirelle
5 27 Green, Kareka
6 579 Robinson, Anissa
7 1149 Lozoya, Vanessa
7 7566 Smith, Karrla
9 63 Regan, Christina
10 6089 Perry-Huston, Bron
11 5028 Daniels, Arelisa
12 8095 Stephenson, Samana
Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
QUAL: Q 13.90
Name
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 2012 Avan, Tre'von
2 7543 Moore, Christopher
3 2094 Harper, Christophe

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles

0 13.53qg
0 13.60qg
13.96
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
4 1203 Reasner, Jack United Track Club 14.06
5 610 Brooks, Nicholas Ltn Warriors 14.66
6 126 Langley, Keith Simi Valley 14.68
7 4031 Evans, Ronnell Golden Bears 15.00
8 2159 McGinley, Anthony West Valley Eagles 15.62
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 760 Vereen, Brock Ltn Warriors Q 13.35qg
2 5649 Stone, Kenny Rng Warriors Q 13.74qg
3 5032 DeFour, Kyron Valley Raiders Q 13.82g
4 1003 Allen, Matthew United Track Club 13.94
5 2510 Bell, Johnathan Chatsworth Chiefs 14.26
6 2166 Mendis, Ashan West Valley Eagles 14.30
7 740 Sheen, Malek Ltn Warriors 14.68
8 2258 Wagner, Adam West Valley Eagles 15.57
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 664 Hansen, Brandon Ltn Warriors Q 13.72qg
2 4061 Johnson, Rhasheed Golden Bears Q 13.73qg
3 609 Briggs, Ryan Ltn Warriors Q0 13.80qg
4 138 Nunerley, C A Simi Valley Q0 13.90
5 2112 Hunt, Jeremiah West Valley Eagles 14.29
6 695 Markes, Alexander Ltn Warriors 14.63
7 5539 Darko, Joseph Rng Warriors 14.72
8 714 Pedrick, Nathan Ltn Warriors 14.80
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1172 Medders, Brett United Track Club 14.77
2 4083 Oggs, Kyle Golden Bears 15.11
3 4651 Mcphearson, Gregor Northridge Pacers 15.21
4 2259 Walker, De'von West Valley Eagles 15.32
5 2046 Colmenero, Emmanue West Valley Eagles 15.33
6 1069 Dunford, Mark United Track Club 15.38
7 1077 Edenholm, Staffan United Track Club 15.76
8 2225 Richie, Beau West Valley Eagles 15.96
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 7578 Williams, Jacob Thimsha Tigers 14.94
2 106 Gauthier, Kyle Simi Valley 15.27
3 4740 Tanner, Darian Northridge Pacers 15.43
4 2021 Bishop, James West Valley Eagles 15.51
5 2535 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 15.58
6 5121 Wright, Dominick Valley Raiders 15.59
7 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons 15.70
8 665 Hardy, Donavyn Ltn Warriors 15.72
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 2024 Booth, Jake West Valley Eagles 14.76
2 4105 villasenor, Christ Golden Bears 15.25
3 6101 Reyna, Miguel Los Angeles Falcons 15.27
4 4022 Cortes, Jonathan Golden Bears 15.47
5 142 Pace, Colby Simi Valley 15.84
6 2265 Yaghoobian, Jason West Valley Eagles 16.29
7 5536 Crossley, Kyle Rng Warriors 16.30
8 2043 Cedillo, Christoph West Valley Eagles 16.78
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 6011 Baragona, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 15.69
2 6030 Collier, Jeremy Los Angeles Falcons 15.91
3 2523 Burton, Clayton Chatsworth Chiefs 16.34
4 170 Vorgitch, Michael Simi Valley 16.39
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
5 6563 Landman, Dean Calabasas Cheetahs 16.63
6 2521 Buccieri, Austin Chatsworth Chiefs 16.70
7 2174 Moon, Jackson West Valley Eagles 16.84
8 1264 Wheat, Cody United Track Club 18.15

Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 6094 Phillips, Joshua Los Angeles Falcons 15.70
2 2643 Winard, Zachary Chatsworth Chiefs 15.75
3 7508 Brown, Kwenten Thimsha Tigers 16.32
4 2582 Kroetz, Blair Chatsworth Chiefs 16.57
5 2572 Househotter, Hunte Chatsworth Chiefs 16.68
6 5512 Barker, Anthony Rng Warriors 16.71
7 5009 Barton, Cody Valley Raiders 16.84
8 5014 Bouganim, Ely Valley Raiders 16.95
Heat 9 Preliminaries
1 8106 Yi, Kevin The Storm 16.31
2 8007 Aleaga, Christophe The Storm 16.47
3 4034 Francis, Ethan Golden Bears 16.62
4 2587 Leonard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 16.71
5 5566 Hartmann, Daniel Rng Warriors 16.72
6 701 McKay, Sean Ltn Warriors 16.98
7 166 Sultzer, Christoph Simi Valley 17.49
8 1197 Phounsavan, Daniel United Track Club 17.77
Heat 10 Preliminaries
1 8051 Hess, Tommy The Storm 16.26
2 8107 Yoo, Anthony The Storm 16.36
3 724 Rettke, Alexander Ltn Warriors 16.97
4 5039 Gonzalez, Raymond Valley Raiders 17.22
5 6035 Emirkhanian, Danie Los Angeles Falcons 17.39
6 6052 Huili, Austin Los Angeles Falcons 17.81
7 4645 Marshall, Henry Northridge Pacers 17.86
8 1039 Chang, Jeremy United Track Club 18.24
Heat 11 Preliminaries
1 6512 Bergman, Andrew Calabasas Cheetahs 16.94
2 1046 Chu, Ryan United Track Club 17.39
3 2065 Diamond, Gabe West Valley Eagles 17.82
4 6096 Rangwala, Danyaal Los Angeles Falcons 17.89
5 759 Vargas, Armando Ltn Warriors 18.05
6 1161 McCahon, Travis United Track Club 18.11
6 2646 Wright, Tyler Chatsworth Chiefs 18.11
8 8079 Pelino, Joshua The Storm 18.64
Heat 12 Preliminaries
1 4572 Ford, Jonte' Northridge Pacers 15.57
2 1029 Bustillos, Carlos United Track Club 16.58
3 1084 Espinoza, Taylor United Track Club 17.19
4 1098 Giessinger, Joseph United Track Club 18.61
5 1054 Cooper, David United Track Club 20.67
Heat 13 Preliminaries
1 6513 Bergman, Josh Calabasas Cheetahs 17.51
2 6132 Takidin, Bassel Los Angeles Falcons 19.08
3 6527 Dasu, Keshav Calabasas Cheetahs 19.86
4 2600 Norman, Austin Chatsworth Chiefs 21.05
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name
Section 1 Finals

1 760 Vereen, Brock

2 2012 Avan, Tre'von

3 7543 Moore, Christopher
4 5649 Stone, Kenny

4 664 Hansen, Brandon

6 609 Briggs, Ryan

7 4061 Johnson, Rhasheed
8 5032 DeFour, Kyron

Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers

Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors
Golden Bears
Valley Raiders

Name

Section 1

693
5085
5649
2048
2184
2117
1203
2166

tion 2
4017
6557
2625
7562

695

126

714
2543

tion 3
5019
4097

154
4634
2258

749

108
2225

tion 4
2024

765
4101
2636
4041
2641
4014
2577

Section 5

Se

Se

Se
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Maldonado, Rocky
Obinna, Iheanyi
Stone, Kenny
Columbus, Dominigu
Mowry, Tavior
Ivory, Kristaan
Reasner, Jack
Mendis, Ashan

Clay, Tahree
Hons, Paul
Shepard, Taylor
Shanks, M Ajani
Markes, Alexander
Langley, Keith
Pedrick, Nathan

Flowers, Ryan
Camacho, Ronny
Shamburger, Jermai

Ringgold, Matthew
Larkins, Jordan
Wagner, Adam
Sprague, Zachary
Gervasoni, Nico
Richie, Beau

Booth, Jake
Welker, Hunter
Stenhouse, Keiotey
Uzunyan, Nicholas

Grant, Deon
Wilia, James
Chiodo, Michael
Jones, Joseph

Ltn Warriors
Valley Raiders

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles

Golden Bears
Calabasas Cheetahs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs

Valley Raiders
Golden Bears

Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
Golden Bears
Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Chatsworth Chiefs
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
....Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
1 2551 Gardner, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 33.10
2 2093 Hamilton, Timothy West Valley Eagles 33.28
3 5039 Gonzalez, Raymond Valley Raiders 36.18
4 6563 Landman, Dean Calabasas Cheetahs 36.25
5 4645 Marshall, Henry Northridge Pacers 37.89
Section 6
1 171 Weir, Scott Simi Valley 31.60
2 4607 Irvine, Brian Northridge Pacers 32.62
3 6096 Rangwala, Danyaal Los Angeles Falcons 38.86
4 6090 Perry-Huston, Lars Los Angeles Falcons 39.70
5 6088 Perez, Jonathan Los Angeles Falcons 40.24
Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
QUAL: Q 1:07.60
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 7548 Pool, Kenneth Thimsha Tigers 1:01.480
2 8017 Beilin, Ben The Storm 1:01.750
3 4005 Batson, Diondre Golden Bears 1:03.25Q
4 2012 Avan, Tre'wvon West Valley Eagles 1:03.950
5 6557 Hons, Paul Calabasas Cheetahs 1:04.37Q
6 2184 Mowry, Tavior West Valley Eagles 1:06.950
7 4073 Marshall II, Antho Golden Bears 1:07.040Q
8 8003 Adler, Clayton The Storm 1:07.100Q
Section 2
1 5047 Haynes, Sean Valley Raiders 1:05.42Q
2 1262 Weiss, Kevin United Track Club 1:06.810
3 6062 Kostelnik, Philip Los Angeles Falcons 1:08.61
4 5506 Amanse, Leo Rng Warriors 1:08.76
5 4033 Flores, Robert Golden Bears 1:09.25
6 1245 Stevens, Cameron United Track Club 1:09.26
7 2269 Zelada, Stephen West Valley Eagles 1:11.21
8 6071 Lucas, Richard Los Angeles Falcons 1:11.33
Section 3
1 6040 Fasching, Neil Los Angeles Falcons 1:05.300Q
2 4683 Pattison, Michael Northridge Pacers 1:09.74
3 8031 Davidson, Taylor The Storm 1:09.78
4 1117 Horton, Jesse United Track Club 1:11.63
5 765 Welker, Hunter Ltn Warriors 1:11.94
6 154 Ringgold, Matthew Simi Valley 1:13.40
7 2096 Harvey Jr, Darryl West Valley Eagles 1:13.82
8 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan Valley Raiders 1:17.32
Section 4
1 8048 Gierard, Aubrey The Storm 1:09.45
2 5607 Osborne, Ryan Rng Warriors 1:12.48
3 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs 1:12.53
4 5513 Beets Jr, Andre Rng Warriors 1:12.59
5 2105 Henderson, Dejaun West Valley Eagles 1:14.70
6 7558 Shamberger, Rashaa Thimsha Tigers 1:15.79
7 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin Golden Bears 1:16.26
8 4101 Stenhouse, Keiotey Golden Bears 1:16.45
Section 5
1 108 Gervasoni, Nico Simi Valley 1:14.53
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

....Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget

2 7578
3 5512
4 2572
5 5071
6 25009
Section
1 1066
2 4572
3 103
4 6068
5 2604

Williams, Jacob
Barker, Anthony
Househotter, Hunte
Mata, Garrett
Bader, Eric
6

Di Martino,
Ford, Jonte'
Fitzgerald, Ryan
Lewis, Immanuel
Parra, Roberto

Nichol

Boys 800 Meter Run Midget

Results

Thimsha Tigers
Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Section

=
o

OWooJoaulixWwWN R

2625
2146
8017
4097
2263

630
1177
2268
4673
4584

Section

=
o

OWooJoaulidWwWwNE

8003
4740
8048
1140
6051
2096

605

103
2105
7558

Section

e

RPOWVWXOJo Uk WNE

725
1235
2168

99
1257

110
1515

135
1029
8079
1084

Shepard, Taylor
Lewis, Cody
Beilin, Ben
Shamburger, Jermai
Weiss, Tucker
Daley, Harold
Montoya, Jonnie
Zelada, Ryan
O'Donoghue, Sean
Goldman, Josh
2

Adler, Clayton
Tanner, Darian
Gierard, Aubrey
Korn, Kyle
Henderson, Christo
Harvey Jr, Darryl
Black, Dennis
Fitzgerald, Ryan
Henderson, Dejaun
Shamberger, Rashaa
3
Rettke,
Sloan,

Michael
Jordan
Miller, Michael
Dietz, Kyle
Walsh, John
Glazer, Zachary
Trujillo, Sergio
Mogg, Kyle
Bustillos, Carlos
Pelino, Joshua
Espinoza, Taylor

Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles
The Storm

Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers

The Storm
Northridge Pacers
The Storm

United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
United Track Club
Simi Valley

Hawk Track Club
Simi Valley
United Track Club
The Storm

United Track Club

DN NNDNDNDDNDDNDDN
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Agoura High Schoal.

Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
The Storm
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
The Storm

United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

Valley Raiders

Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
The Storm

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley

Valley Raiders

U1 U1 U1 U1 U101 OO OO OOl

N oo ooyoyoy Ul Ul ol Ul Ul o1 o1 ool Ol

Name
Section 1
1 661 Gunning, Alex
2 2163 Melena, Steven
3 5572 Hudson, Tommy
4 2146 Lewis, Cody
5 712 Oneil, Austin
6 1028 Brousseau, Brian
7 1240 Snyder, Timothy
8 2268 zelada, Ryan
9 4673 O'Donoghue, Sean
10 8065 Lutz, Kurt
11 4584 Goldman, Josh
12 4654 Misra, Sumit
13 8074 Nelson, Alexander
Section 2
1 1268 Wolhaupter, Ben
2 2269 Zelada, Stephen
3 6062 Kostelnik, Philip
4 1256 Velasquez, Henry
5 725 Rettke, Michael
6 5085 Obinna, Iheanyi
7 630 Daley, Harold
8 4663 Nelson, Dennis
9 6051 Henderson, Christo
10 8067 Massie, Ronnie
11 2162 Melena, David
12 742 Shirley, Tony
13 2071 Dunn, Shawn
14 2626 Shrader, Timmy
15 2551 Gardner, Cody
16 135 Mogg, Kyle
17 5071 Mata, Garrett
Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
QUAL: Q 11:28.70
Name

1 661 Gunning, Alex

2 5572 Hudson, Tommy

3 2163 Melena, Steven

4 1240 Snyder, Timothy

5 712 Oneil, Austin

6 1117 Horton, Jesse

7 1177 Montoya, Jonnie

8 1256 Velasquez, Henry

9 5607 Osborne, Ryan
10 4634 Larkins, Jordan

Section 2
1 8065 Lutz, Kurt
2 6065 Lazier, Daniel

Ltn Warriors
Rng Warriors
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers

The Storm
Los Angeles Falcons
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Results
....Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
3 8074 Nelson, Alexander The Storm 12:16.77
4 2594 Matthews, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 12:23.63
5 742 Shirley, Tony Ltn Warriors 12:28.08
6 8029 Crawford, Eric The Storm 12:37.54
7 2162 Melena, David West Valley Eagles 12:39.63
8 2087 Gil, Cameron West Valley Eagles 13:24.12
9 1202 Rawson, Michael United Track Club 14:10.03
10 1272 Zia, Jeffrey United Track Club 15:10.99
11 2626 Shrader, Timmy Chatsworth Chiefs 15:13.91
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
QUAL: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 4613 Jackson, Terae Northridge Pacers 15.35qg
2 2010 Andrews, Bawstun West Valley Eagles 15.94qg
3 1217 Saithong, Chakhrit United Track Club 16.14qg
4 1272 Zia, Jeffrey United Track Club 16.72
5 05536 Crossley, Kyle Rng Warriors 17.27
6 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan Valley Raiders 17.73
7 1014 Benhard, Garrett United Track Club 17.94
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 1126 Jones, Malcolm United Track Club Q 13.44qg
2 647 Fecske, Wesley Ltn Warriors 16.60g
3 678 Kellogg, Aaron Ltn Warriors 17.32
4 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons 17.53
5 5036 Garrett, Matthew Valley Raiders 18.81
6 1039 Chang, Jeremy United Track Club 19.42
7 749 Sprague, Zachary Ltn Warriors 19.91
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1030 Cabral, Johnathan United Track Club Q 13.70qg
2 5539 Darko, Joseph Rng Warriors Q 14.26qg
3 4607 Irvine, Brian Northridge Pacers 16.67qg
4 2523 Burton, Clayton Chatsworth Chiefs 16.76
5 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs 17.43
6 2537 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 17.58
7 5121 Wright, Dominick Valley Raiders 17.61
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1197 Phounsavan, Daniel United Track Club 18.32
2 1257 Walsh, John United Track Club 18.41
3 1094 Gero, Daniel United Track Club 19.46
4 1048 Clark, Cole United Track Club 25.57
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
QUAL: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 1126 Jones, Malcolm United Track Club 13.44 13.590Q
2 1030 Cabral, Johnathan United Track Club 13.70 13.73Q
3 5539 Darko, Joseph Rng Warriors 14.26 14.300
4 4613 Jackson, Terae Northridge Pacers 15.35 15.12
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Results
....Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
5 2010 Andrews, Bawstun West Valley Eagles 15.94 15.46
6 1217 Saithong, Chakhrit United Track Club 16.14 15.53
7 4607 Irvine, Brian Northridge Pacers 16.67 17.23
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 54.22qg
1) 4061 Johnson, Rhasheed 2) 4017 Clay, Tahree
3) 4097 Shamburger, Jermaine 4) 4005 Batson, Diondre
2 United Track Club 'A' 56.05qg
1) 1217 Saithong, Chakhrit 2) 1030 Cabral, Johnathan
3) 1066 Di Martino, Nicholas 4) 1203 Reasner, Jack
3 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 56.41g
1) 5539 Darko, Joseph 2) 5513 Beets Jr, Andre
3) 5506 Amanse, Leo 4) 5649 Stone, Kenny
4 Northridge Pacers 'A' 56.47g
1) 4649 Mbanefo, Chikezie 2) 4747 Tillman, Ty'Shaun
3) 4651 Mcphearson, Gregory 4) 4613 Jackson, Terae
5 North Valley Golden Bears 'B' 58.93qg
1) 4083 Oggs, Kyle 2) 4022 Cortes, Jonathan
3) 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin 4) 4073 Marshall II, Anthony
6 West Valley Eagles 'A' 1:00.84
1) 2258 Wagner, Adam 2) 2021 Bishop, James
3) 2159 McGinley, Anthony 4) 2093 Hamilton, Timothy
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 United Track Club 'B’ 55.39g
1) 1262 Weiss, Kevin 2) 1245 Stevens, Cameron
3) 1268 Wolhaupter, Ben 4) 1126 Jones, Malcolm
2 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'B' 57.29g
1) 714 Pedrick, Nathan 2) 610 Brooks, Nicholas
3) 695 Markes, Alexander 4) 684 Lien, Trevor
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 1:00.72g
1) 2543 Flowers, Ryan 2) 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gordon
3) 2535 Crimes, James 4) 2510 Bell, Johnathan
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'C' 1:02.61
1) 740 Sheen, Malek 2) 701 McKay, Sean
3) 665 Hardy, Donavyn 4) 749 Sprague, Zachary
2 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:04.06
1) 5009 Barton, Cody 2) 5036 Garrett, Matthew
3) 5121 Wright, Dominick 4) 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan
3 United Track Club 'C' 1:04.56
1) 1084 Espinoza, Taylor 2) 1029 Bustillos, Carlos
3) 1272 zia, Jeffrey 4) 1077 Edenholm, Staffan
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'C' 1:06.58
1) 2643 Winard, Zachary 2) 2626 Shrader, Timmy
3) 2582 Kroetz, Blair 4) 2641 wilia, James
5 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 1:09.42
1) 2551 Gardner, Cody 2) 2521 Buccieri, Austin

3) 2537 Cundall, Cody 4) 2594 Matthews, Gregory
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 54.22 53.88
1) 4061 Johnson, Rhasheed 2) 4017 Clay, Tahree
3) 4097 Shamburger, Jermaine 4) 4005 Batson, Diondre
2 United Track Club 'B' 55.39 54.89
1) 1126 Jones, Malcolm 2) 1245 Stevens, Cameron
3) 1262 Weiss, Kevin 4) 1268 Wolhaupter, Ben
3 United Track Club 'A’ 56.05 55.38
1) 1217 Saithong, Chakhrit 2) 1203 Reasner, Jack
3) 1066 Di Martino, Nicholas 4) 1030 Cabral, Johnathan
4 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 56.41 56.04
1) 5506 Amanse, Leo 2) 5513 Beets Jr, Andre
3) 5539 Darko, Joseph 4) 5649 Stone, Kenny
5 Northridge Pacers 'A' 56.47 56.41
1) 4613 Jackson, Terae 2) 4649 Mbanefo, Chikezie
3) 4651 Mcphearson, Gregory 4) 4747 Tillman, Ty'Shaun
6 North Valley Golden Bears 'B' 58.93 58.74
1) 4083 Oggs, Kyle 2) 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin
3) 4073 Marshall II, Anthony 4) 4022 Cortes, Jonathan
7 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'B' 57.29 1:03.72
1) 610 Brooks, Nicholas 2) 684 Lien, Trevor
3) 695 Markes, Alexander 4) 714 Pedrick, Nathan
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 4:24.03
1) 760 Vereen, Brock 2) 661 Gunning, Alex
3) 610 Brooks, Nicholas 4) 693 Maldonado, Rocky
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 4:24.40
1) 4017 Clay, Tahree 2) 4073 Marshall II, Anthony
3) 4005 Batson, Diondre 4) 4061 Johnson, Rhasheed
3 Valley Raiders 'A' 4:33.35
1) 5032 DeFour, Kyron 2) 5019 Camacho, Ronny
3) 5047 Haynes, Sean 4) 5085 Obinna, Iheanyi
4 West Valley Eagles 'A' 4:33.36
1) 2117 Ivory, Kristaan 2) 2166 Mendis, Ashan
3) 2010 Andrews, Bawstun 4) 2146 Lewis, Cody
5 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 4:43.63
1) 8048 Gierard, Aubrey 2) 8031 Davidson, Taylor
3) 8003 Adler, Clayton 4) 8017 Beilin, Ben
6 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 4:49.72
1) 6101 Reyna, Miguel 2) 6071 Lucas, Richard
3) 6062 Kostelnik, Philip 4) 6040 Fasching, Neil
Section 2
1 West Valley Eagles 'B' 4:58.48
1) 2269 Zelada, Stephen 2) 2105 Henderson, Dejaun
3) 2096 Harvey Jr, Darryl 4) 2268 Zelada, Ryan
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'B' 4:59.70
1) 8074 Nelson, Alexander 2) 8029 Crawford, Eric

3) 8067 Massie, Ronnie 4) 8065 Lutz, Kurt
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Results
....BOoys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
3 Los Angeles Falcons 'B' 5:25.12
1) 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik 2) 6051 Henderson, Christopher
3) 6068 Lewis, Immanuel 4) 6094 Phillips, Joshua
Boys High Jump Midget
QUAL: Q 1.34m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 2048 Columbus, Dominigqu West Valley Eagles 1.44mQ
1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.39 1.42 1.44 1.47
O o] O o] O 0 0O XXX
2 659 Glasnow, Tyler Ltn Warriors 1.39mQ
1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.39 1.42
O O O 0O XXO XXX
3 1028 Brousseau, Brian United Track Club 1.34mQ
1.16 1.21 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37
O O O (@] 0O XXX
4 2510 Bell, Johnathan Chatsworth Chiefs J1.34mQ
1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37
O O X0 XXX
5 1245 Stevens, Cameron United Track Club J1.34mQ
1.16 1.21 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37
O O X0 XO XXO XXX
6 1262 Weiss, Kevin United Track Club 1.29m
1.21 1.24 1.29 1.34
X0 O 0O XXX
7 171 Weir, Scott Simi Valley 1.24m
1.11 1.16 1.21 1.24 1.29
O O (@] 0O XXX
8 1114 Higgins, Tucker United Track Club J1.24m
1.06 1.11 1.16 1.21 1.24 1.29
O 0 0O 0] 0O XXX
9 684 Lien, Trevor Ltn Warriors J1.24m
1.01 1.06 1.11 1.16 1.21 1.24 1.29
O 0] O 0 0O XXO XXX
10 1140 Korn, Kyle United Track Club 1.21m
1.06 1.11 1.16 1.21 1.24
O O O XO XXX
11 2543 Flowers, Ryan Chatsworth Chiefs 1.16m
1.06 1.11 1.16 1.21
XPP O X0 XXX
12 106 Gauthier, Kyle Simi Valley 1.11m
1.06 1.11 1.16
O 0O XXX
13 110 Glazer, Zachary Simi Valley Jl.11lm
1.01 1.06 1.11 1.16
O O 0 XXX
14 2046 Colmenero, Emmanue West Valley Eagles 1.06m
1.01 1.06 1.11
O 0O XXX
15 1073 Eckley, Sean United Track Club 1.01m
1.01 1.06

0 XXX



Valley Youth Conf. - A

Hy-Tek'sMEET MANAGER 9:50 PM 5/2/2004 Page 21

VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Boys Long Jump Midget

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

United Track Club
Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
The Storm

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Ltn Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley

Golden Bears

Ltn Warriors

United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors

The Storm

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
Valley Raiders

Hawk Track Club

The Storm

w W

NN DN

WWWWWW W DD

WWwWwwwwww

Name
1 1268 Wolhaupter, Ben
2 138 Nunerley, C A
3 4683 Pattison, Michael
4 1003 Allen, Matthew
5 2117 Ivory, Kristaan
6 1066 Di Martino, Nichol
7 4649 Mbanefo, Chikezie
8 6094 Phillips, Joshua
9 4613 Jackson, Terae
10 2259 Walker, De'wvon
11 2503 Akamine, Christoph
12 4654 Misra, Sumit
13 5513 Beets Jr, Andre
14 5036 Garrett, Matthew
15 2643 Winard, Zachary
16 665 Hardy, Donavyn
17 4651 Mcphearson, Gregor
18 8029 Crawford, Eric
19 6101 Reyna, Miguel
20 6011 Baragona, Kevin
21 678 Kellogg, Aaron
22 6065 Lazier, Daniel
23 170 Vorgitch, Michael
24 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin
25 623 Castello, Andrew
26 1014 Benhard, Garrett
27 2174 Moon, Jackson
27 7508 Brown, Kwenten
29 2641 wilia, James
30 2535 Crimes, James
31 5580 Killpatrick, Myles
32 8051 Hess, Tommy
33 5566 Hartmann, Daniel
34 2265 Yaghoobian, Jason
35 2043 Cedillo, Christoph
36 2087 Gil, Cameron
37 6052 Hui, Austin
38 5009 Barton, Cody
39 1504 Guidino, Christoph
40 8106 Yi, Kevin
Boys Shot Put 6 1lb. Midget
QUAL: Q 8.07m
Name
1 1126 Jones, Malcolm
2 4663 Nelson, Dennis
3 4031 Evans, Ronnell
4 1191 Ostrove, Mitchell
5 6099 Reid, Jeffrey
6 2537 Cundall, Cody

United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears

United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
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....Boys Shot Put 6 1lb. Midget

7 1072
8 2587

9 1073
10 1102
11 5580
12 1504
13 25009
14 4718
15 1515
16 1264
17 6090
18 701
19 759
20 1098
21 1161
Flight 2
1 684

Agoura High Schoal.

Eckley, Ross
Leonard, Joshua
Eckley, Sean

Green, Lane
Killpatrick, Myles
Guidino, Christoph
Bader, Eric
Salazar, Zachary
Trujillo, Sergio
Wheat, Cody
Perry-Huston,
McKay, Sean
Vargas, Armando
Giessinger, Joseph
McCahon, Travis

Lars

Lien, Trevor

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:50 PM
VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Results

United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

Hawk Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Hawk Track Club
United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
United Track Club

Ltn Warriors

uooaJdIJdJoo d

= 01 U1

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

.37m
.89m
.37m
.03m
.15m
.06m
.09m
.54m

.29m
.34m
.68m
.11lm

.90m

Wik koot olotortotutoyoY O O)

oo
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.07m
.89m
.73m
.40m
.21m
.82m
.70m
.56m
.54m
.27m
.20m
.19m
.90m
.58m
.81m

.05m



